	Agency Name

	FY16-17 Biennial Budget Change Item


Change Item Title:
	Fiscal Impact ($000s)
	FY 2016
	FY 2017
	FY 2018
	FY 2019

	General Fund
	blank
	Blank
	Blank
	Blank

	Expenditures
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Revenues
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Other Funds
	Blank
	Blank
	Blank
	blank

	Expenditures
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Revenues
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Net Fiscal Impact =
(Expenditures – Revenues)
	0
	0
	0
	0

	FTEs
	0
	0
	0
	0


Request:
Describe the change item request. 
What is the percent change compared to base funding? What is the change relative to your budget as a whole?
Rationale/Background:
Describe the story behind the problem that you’re addressing.
What indicator is this proposal intended to impact? The indicator may be a population measure (i.e. the graduation rate), or one currently used by your agency. 
What is the current trend of that indicator? What is driving that trend?
Proposal:
In your description of the change item, please address the following:
Is this a new initiative or a change to an existing program?
If it’s a new proposal, describe the program and the staff that will be needed to perform the activities.
Describe any partners you may need to achieve your desired result.
What are the intended results?
How will this proposal help address the problem you described in the “Rationale” section? 
How will it contribute to turning the curve on the identified indicator?
Detail any impact to your agency’s operations.
Describe any partners you may need to achieve your desired result.
What is the effective implementation date and what steps need to occur?
IT Related Proposals: 
If this is an information technology recommendation, also include project costs for the FY 20-21 biennium. Specify the purposes of the funding recommendation, such as infrastructure, hardware, software, or training.
Results: 
· If this is an existing program, what performance measures are currently used? 
· What are the current trends on those performance measures? Describe current program performance. Agencies are encouraged to use accessible charts to display performance information. If your agency does not currently have graphical information to display performance information, you may use the chart below.
	Type of Measure
	Name of Measure
	Previous
	Current
	Dates

	Quantity
	
	
	
	

	Quality
	
	
	
	

	Results
	
	
	
	


If this is a new program, what specific program performance measures will be used?  The measures included here should answer the following questions about the program’s performance:
Quantity: How much did we do? 
Quality: How well did we do it? 
Result: Is anyone better off?
How will you collect the performance data, and how will you communicate it?
Statutory Change(s):
[bookmark: _GoBack]If the proposal will require statutory changes, include the statute number here.
